
                                                         

                               

J/70 ALCATEL ONETOUCH TROPHY 
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2015 

Sanremo, 25/26 aprile 2015 

 
Rgs Ident Concurrents P Ret P tot c.1 c.2 c.3 c.4 c.5 Club / Pays 

1  ITA  570 UJIUJI  
 MARINELLI Alessio 
 IESARI Sandro  
 DI GIUSEPPE Alfredo  
 SABATINI Giacomo  

9.00 23.00 1 
1.0  

1 
1.0  

2 
2.0  

5 
5.0  

14 
14.0  

 
CV PORTOCIVITANOVA 
- 
- 
- 

2  ITA  629 LELAGAIN  
 SOLERIO Franco 
 CASSINARI Daniele  
 ALBARELLI Luca  
 ALLTREE Simon  

9.00 14.00 2 
2.0  

2 
2.0  

5 
5.0  

1 
1.0  

4 
4.0  

 
YACHT CLUB SANREMO 
- 
- 
- 

3  MON  333 ANGE TRANPARENT  
 MIANI Guido 
 BENUSSI Massimo  
 VIAUBAN Francesco  

15.00 22.00 3 
3.0  

3 
3.0  

7 
7.0  

7 
7.0  

2 
2.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 

4  ITA  456 CALVI NETWORK  
 ALBERINI Carlo 
 BLOSI Sergio  
 BRCIN Branko  
 HMELJAK Karlo  

16.00 43.00 6 
6.0  

8 
8.0  

1 
1.0  

OCS  
27.0  

1 
1.0  

 
COMPAGNIA DELLA VELA PESARO 
- 
- 
- 

5  ITA  725 NOTARO TEAM  
 DOMENICI Luca 
 FRACASSOLI Carlo  
 DEL RIO Lorenzo  
 GIALLONGO Benedetto  

20.00 47.00 4 
4.0  

4 
4.0  

6 
6.0  

OCS  
27.0  

6 
6.0  

 
LEGA NAVALE ANZIO 
- 
- 
- 

6  MON  458 CARPE DIEM  
 CARRAIN Jacopo 
 FONDA Enrico  
 LA MANTIA Filippo  
 SIVIERO Alessandro  

23.00 50.00 5 
5.0  

5 
5.0  

10 
10.0  

OCS  
27.0  

3 
3.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 
- 

7  ITA  765 ZAOLI Andrea 
 FAVINI Flavio  
 ZAOLI Vittorio  
 BOIDO Paolo  

25.00 36.00 9 
9.0  

9 
9.0  

11 
11.0  

2 
2.0  

5 
5.0  

YACHT CLUB SANREMO 
- 
- 
- 

8  ITA  124 SPI ONE  
 SACCOMANI Piero 
 EULISSE Salvatore  
 GRIPPO Alberto  
 GRANDI Andrea  

26.00 38.00 12 
12.0  

10 
10.0  

4 
4.0  

4 
4.0  

8 
8.0  

 
DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 
- 
- 
- 

9  ITA  262 PENSAVO PEGGIO  
 MAGNI Andrea 
 ZAVANONE Giuseppe  

 LAURINO Marco  
 ZAMPORI Alessandro  

29.00 42.00 7 
7.0  

13 
13.0  

9 
9.0  

3 
3.0  

10 
10.0  

 
YACHT CLUB SANREMO 
- 

- 
- 

10  MON  707 ARIA  
 ROBERTI Stefano 
 CASALE Andrea  
 PERNICI Richard  
 BROQUAIRE Ludovic  

31.00 48.00 13 
13.0  

17 
17.0  

3 
3.0  

8 
8.0  

7 
7.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 
- 

11  ITA  724 B2  
 GALLI Michele 
 DE ANGELIS Francesco  
 GRASSI Flavio  
 MAGLIOCCHETTI Chiara  

33.00 46.00 10 
10.0  

6 
6.0  

8 
8.0  

9 
9.0  

13 
13.0  

 
YCM LOANO 
- 
- 
- 

12  SWE  601 ROCAD RACING  
 LINDQVIST Mikael 
 SUNDSTEDT Ingemar  
 OSTERBERG Bjorn  
 DANIELSSON Marcus  

39.00 66.00 OCS  
27.0  

7 
7.0  

13 
13.0  

10 
10.0  

9 
9.0  

 
ROYAL SWEDISH YACHT CLUB 
- 
- 
- 

13  ITA  105 TANSPANCE  55.00 74.00 15 12 19 16 12  



 DI MAURO Vittorio 
 CASTELLI Alessandro  
 PUSTERCA Francesco  

15.0  12.0  19.0  16.0  12.0  CV BELLANO 
- 
- 

14  ITA  455 MAGIE  
 SOLDANO Pablo 
 RAMASSOTTO Eugenio  
 BRESSY Marco  
 ANTONETTO Luca  

56.00 83.00 OCS  
27.0  

23 
23.0  

16 
16.0  

6 
6.0  

11 
11.0  

 
ASS.NAUTICA SEBINA 
- 
- 
- 

15  MON  723 LE SEPTANTE  
 BOUSSARD Miche 
 PEREGRINI Maurice  
 VILLACAMPA Joel  
 TRAVADEL Irina  

57.00 77.00 11 
11.0  

11 
11.0  

18 
18.0  

20 
20.0  

17 
17.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 
- 

16  SWE  673 REDEDGE  
 NIHLMARK PELLE 
 EDBLAD ANDERS  
 NIHLMARK David  
 GARDH Johannes  

57.00 75.00 14 
14.0  

18 
18.0  

14 
14.0  

11 
11.0  

18 
18.0  

 
KSSS 
- 
- 
- 

17  MON  732 PAGET  
 DEVIC Pierrik 
 NEVO Vincent  
 SARDI Dominic  
 BARBUSSE Christophe  

58.00 81.00 8 
8.0  

19 
19.0  

17 
17.0  

14 
14.0  

23 
23.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 
- 

18  MON  708 LIBECCIO  
 DEKKERS Max 
 STIMAMIGLIO Max  
 TRAVADEL Sebastien  

59.00 86.00 OCS  
27.0  

14 
14.0  

15 
15.0  

15 
15.0  

15 
15.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 

19  ITA  106 JEDI70  
 DIFINO Matteo 
 ZABBAN Filippo  
 VAILATI Andrea  
 VAILATI Cesare  

67.00 94.00 OCS  
27.0  

DNF  
27.0  

12 
12.0  

12 
12.0  

16 
16.0  

 
LNI MILANO 
- 
- 
- 

20  MON  706 LE REDOUTABLE  
 FINO Jean Francois 
 BATTAGLIA Filippo  
 GOBSEVIC Stevan  
 LADOUX David  

70.00 92.00 16 
16.0  

15 
15.0  

21 
21.0  

18 
18.0  

22 
22.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 
- 

21  ITA  475 INTOXICA  

 OSS PIERGIORGIO 
 ROSSETTI PAOLO  
 SCARPA NICOLO'  
 LUPPI VERONICA  

72.00 94.00 18 

18.0  

16 

16.0  

22 

22.0  

19 

19.0  

19 

19.0  

 

SN TAVOLONI 
- 
- 
- 

22  MON  656 SOPWITH CAMEL  
 MAIANO Herve' 
 FLOHILL Peter  
 MARCHAL Benjamin  
 ARCHAMBAULT Xavier  

78.00 102.00 19 
19.0  

21 
21.0  

24 
24.0  

17 
17.0  

21 
21.0  

 
YCM 
- 
- 
- 

23  MON  731 TINNJ 70  
 GABASIO Cesare 
 CANALE Paolo  
 ROSSETTI Emanuele  
 CAPEAU Alexandre  

80.00 100.00 DNEj 
27.0  

20 
20.0  

20 
20.0  

13 
13.0  

20 
20.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 
- 

24  ITA  474 KIND OF BLUE  
 PIEMONTESI Franco 
 CILLI Marco  
 CILLI Tommaso  
 CRILELLO Walter  

88.00 115.00 17 
17.0  

24 
24.0  

25 
25.0  

22 
22.0  

DNF  
27.0  

 
YACHT CLUB SANREMO 
- 
- 
- 

25  MON  460 PONANTE  
 RODELATO Anne 
 ILSLEY Alexander  
 RODELATO Alexis  
 POSTIFFERI Arnaud  

90.00 117.00 OCS  
27.0  

22 
22.0  

23 
23.0  

21 
21.0  

24 
24.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 
- 
- 
- 

---  MON  461 LEVANTE  
 HOLIN Guillaume 

108.00 135.00 DNC  
27.0  

DNC  
27.0  

DNF  
27.0  

DNC  
27.0  

DNF  
27.0  

 
YACHT CLUB MONACO 

 


